Day 1
Time
10:00 AM
10:10 AM
10:30 AM

Done in PM

10:45 AM
11:00 AM

11:30 AM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:15 PM
3:45 PM
4:15 PM
4:45 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM

Day 2
Time
8:00 AM
8:30 AM

9:15 AM

10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:45 AM

11:30 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:45 PM

PDS Management Council
Nov 15-16, 2010
Location: Doubletree Hotel
Monrovia, California

Topic

Welcome and Logistics

Program Status Including Budget

Break

Review Action Item Status

Chief Scientist and MC Actions

Status NSSDC Ingestion of Static Data Sets
(with NSSDC participation)

PDS4 Status/Engineering Update

Lunch

PDS4 DDWG Build 1 Documents/Status

PDS4 Build 1 Assessment

PDS4 Mission Infusion

Break

PDS4 Prototyping and IPDA

Transition Planning and Testing

Future Builds and Resources

Training/Outreach

Storage Trends

Adjourn

BOD Issues from the Floor
PDS4 Transition for Data Providers
File 1
File 2
File 3
Accumulated vs. Superseded data-an update
File 1
File 2

Break
Pipeline Design

Speaker
Chuck Acton
Bill Knopf

All
Reta Beebe
Emily Law

Dan Crichton

Ed Guiness/DDWG
Beebe/Dan Crichton

Reta Beebe

Steve Hughes
Emily Law

Dan Crichton
Tom Morgan
Dan Crichton

All
Mike A'Hearn
Ed Grayzeck

Ed Grayzeck
Bill Knopf

Dave Linick

PDS: What works and does not work for the users

File 1

File 2
AGU PDS booth Update
Future Meetings and reports
Lunch
Executive Session

Adjourn

Jay Trimble
Brianna Sylver
Ed Guinness
Tom Morgan

MC HQ, GSFC



